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About Company

Dreamlite is a project to build an integrated infrastructure based on
ecosystem resources and will gradually open to the blockchain industry.
Dreamlite is committed to being the birthplace of innovative technologies
and innovative businesses, building a complete ecosystem of technology
development, NFT and Metaverse gaming Platform along with Open
marketplace for crypto Trading and NFTSs.

Peter has been a tech startup entrepreneur for over 10 years.
After graduating from university at the age of 21, Peter
moved to US and has started taking distinctive projects
towards development and deployment. Bringing his vast
experience in multiple segments of the industry, he has
taken lead on developing one of US’s big e-commerce
businesses as well as becoming a security and
infrastructure expert running an expansive SAAS startup that
consistently ranked at the top of iOS and Android app stores.

CEO and Founder
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TYPES OF INCOMES

D ILITE

@ REFERRAL INCOME

TEAM GROWTH INCOME

GLOBAL AUTOPOOL INCOME
RANK UPGRADE INCOME

LUCKY DRAW INCOME
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$ 30 DISTRIBUTION {)

SNO Income Type Distribution
1 REFERRAL INCOME $10
2 TEAM GROWTH INCOME $7
3 GLOBAL AUTOPOOL INCOME $5
4 LUCKY DRAW INCOME $1
5 CLUB INCOME $5
6 ROYALTY INCOME $1
7 SYSTEM $1
$ 30
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REFERRAL INCOME
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TEAM GROWTH INCOME

1-3=$1 4-10=$0.40 11-15=$0.20 16-20=$%0.04

3 Direct referrals are compulsory for All Level 20 Income

LEVEL DOLLAR TEAM INCOME
$1 3 $3
$1 9 $9
$1 27 $27

$0.4 81 $32.4

$0.4 $97.2
$0.4 $291.6
$0.4 $874.8
$0.4 $2624.4
$0.4 $7873.2
$0.4 $23619.6

=

2
3
4
<
6
7
8
9

=
o

1mlite.io



www.dreamlite.io

TEAM GROWTH INCOME

LEVEL

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

DOLLAR

$0.2
$0.2
$0.2
$0.2
$0.2
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04

$0.04
$0.04

TEAM

177147
531441
1594323
4782969
14348907
43046721
129140163
387420489

1162261467
3486784401

INCOME

$35429.4
$106288.2
$318864.6
$956593.8
$2869781.4
$1721868.84
$5165606.52
$15496819.56
$46490458.68
$139471376
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GLOBAL AUTOPOOL INCOME

Massive distribution is done by robotic software
on a first come first serve 2x2 matrix.

DETAIL OF RANKS AUTOPOOL

RANK NEW ID -- UPGRADE RANK NAME RANK DOLLAR

1 - $30 BRONZE $308259

) 2+ $50 SILVER $1492400
3 2+ $100 GOLD $2984800
4 2+ $500 PLATINUM $14924000

$1000 DIAMOND $29848000
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BRONZE GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$0.5 $1
e b $ 5Income "
$0.5 $4
$1
$2.5
INCOME $5
WITHDRAWAL

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$1 $2
$1 $4
$ 15 Income $2
$4
$7

INCOME
WITHDRAWAL




BRONZE GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$2 $4

iz +8 $ 45 Income "
5

INCOME
WITHDRAWAL

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$3 $6
$3 $12

II $ 129 Income $160
$640

$2016

INCOME $2834

WITHDRAWAL $2300




BRONZE GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$40 $80
240 >160 $ 405 INCOME "
$60 $480
$100 $1600
$165 $5280
INCOME $405 $7600

WITHDRAWAL $5980

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$120 $240
$120 $480
$180 $1440
$300 $4800
$495 $15840
INCOME $1215 $22800
WITHDRAWAL $17940




BRONZE GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D 'LITE

ID INCOME TOTAL INCOME
2 $360 $720
: 2560 >1440 $ 3645 INCOME
3 $540 $4320
16 $900 $14400
32 $1485 $47520
INCOME $3645 $68400
WITHDRAWAL $53820 ID INCOME TOTAL INCOME
2 $1080 $2160
4 $1080 $4320
3 $1620 $12960
$ 10935 INCOME 16 $2700 $43200
32 $4455 $142560
INCOME $10935 $205200
OTAL AUTC : $ 3,08,259 WITHDRAWAL $205200

Conditions to withdraw

1 - You have to open 2 more Direct ID.
2- You need to upgrade to “Silver” worth of 50%.
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SILVER GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$2.5 $5
$2.5 $10 I I
$5 $40
$5 $80

$320
INCOME $455

WITHDRAWAL $355

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$7.5 $15
$7.5 $30
$15 $120
$15 $240
$30 $960
INCOME $75 $1365
WITHDRAWAL $1065




SILVER GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$22.5 $45
$22.5 $90 I I
$45 $360
$45 $720

$90 $2880
INCOME $225 $4095

WITHDRAWAL $3195

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$67.5 $135
$67.5 $270

$ 675 INCOME $135 $1080

$135 $2160

$270 $8640
INCOME $675 $12285
WITHDRAWAL $9585




SILVER GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$202.5 $405
$202.5 $810 $ 2025 INCOME "
$405 $3240
$405 $6480
$810 $25920
INCOME $2025 $36855
WITHDRAWAL $28755

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$607.5 $1215

$607.5 $2430
$ 6075 INCOME $1215 $9720

$1215 $19440
$2430 $77760

INCOME $6075 $110565
WITHDRAWAL $86265




SILVER GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$1822.5 $3645

$1822.5 $7290 $ 18225 INCOME II
$3645 $29160
$3645 $58320
$7290 $233280

INCOME $18225 $331695

WITHDRAWAL $258795 INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$5467.5 $10935
$5467.5 $21870
I I $10935 $87480

$ 64675 INCOME $10935 $174960

$21870 $699840

INCOME $54675 $995085
TOTALAUTOPOOLINCOME (R REAFRIe][e L SRR

1 - You have to open 2 more Direct ID.

Conditions to withdraw 2- You need to upgrade to “GOLD” worth of 100$.
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GOLD GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$5 $10
$5 $20 $ 50 INCOME "
$80
$160
$640
INCOME $910
WITHDRAWAL $710

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$15 $30
$15 $60
$30 $240
$30 $480
$60 $1920
INCOME $150 $2730
WITHDRAWAL $2130

$ 150 INCOME




GOLD GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$45 $90
$45 $180 $ 450 INCOME II
$90 $720
$90 $1440
$180 $5760

INCOME $450 $8190
WITHDRAWAL $6390

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$135 $270
$135 $540
$270 $2160
$270 $4320
$540 $17280
INCOME $1,350 $24570
WITHDRAWAL $19170

$ 1350 INCOME




GOLD GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$405 $810
$405 $1620 $ 4050 INCOME II
$810 $6480
$810 $12960
$1620 $51840
INCOME $4050 $73710
WITHDRAWAL $57510

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$1215 $2430
$1215 $4860
$2430 $19440
$2430 $38880
$4860 $155520

INCOME $12150 $221130

WITHDRAWAL $172530

II $ 12150 INCOME




GOLD GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

Conditions to withdraw

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

ID INCOME TOTAL INCOME
2 $3645 $7290
4 $3645 $14580 $ 36450 INCOME II
3 $7290 $58320
16 $7290 $116640
32 $14580 $466560
INCOME $36450 $663390
ITHDRAWAL $517590 INCOME TOTAL INCOME
2 $10935 $21870
$10935 $43740
3 $21870 $174960
II $ 109350 INCOME 16 $21870 $349920
32 $43740 $1399680
1 17
TOTALAUTOPOOLINCOME (R RASR-ZR:10]0 W,TI:(,;?;Z/I\,E\,AL O ; 2281 78

1 - You have to open 2 more Direct ID.

2- You need to upgrade to “Platinum” worth of 500%.
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PLATINUM GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

$25

$50

$25

$50

$400

$50

$800

$100

$3200

INCOME

$150

$4550

WITHDRAWAL

$ 750 INCOME

$3550
INCOME

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

$100 $ 250 INCOME II

TOTAL INCOME

$75

$150

$75

$300

$150

$1200

$150

$2400

$300

$9600

INCOME $750

$13650

WITHDRAWAL

$10650




PLATINUM GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

$225

$450

$225

$450

$3600

$450

$7200

$900

$28800

INCOME

$2250

$40950

WITHDRAWAL

$ 6750 INCOME

$31950
INCOME

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

$900 $ 2250 INCOME II

TOTAL INCOME

$675

$1350

$675

$2700

$1350

$10800

$1350

$21600

$2700

$86400

INCOME $6750

$122850

WITHDRAWAL

$95850




PLATINUM GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$2025 $4050
$2025 $8100 $ 20250 INCOME "
$4050 $32400
$4050 $64800
$8100 $259200
IN[@O\Y/]= $20250 $368550
WITHDRAWAL $287550

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$6075 $12150
$6075 $24300

$12150 $97200
$12150 $194400
$24300 $777600
INCOME $60750 $1105650
WITHDRAWAL $862650

" $ 60750 INCOME




PLATINUM GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

ID INCOME TOTAL INCOME
2 $18225 $36450
4 $18225 $72900 $ 182250 INCOME
8 $36450 $291600
16 $36450 $583200
32 $72900 $2332800
INCOME $182250 $3316950
WITHDRAWAL $2587950 ID INCOME TOTAL INCOME
2 $54675 $109350
A $54675 $218700
g $109350 $874800
$ 546750 INCOME 16 $109350 $1749600
32 $218700 $6998400
. N $ 1.49 24000 INCOME $546,750 $9950850
ITHDRAWAL $9950850

Conditions to withdraw

1 - You have to open 2 more Direct ID.
2- You need to upgrade to “Diamond” worth of 1000%.

D

'LITE



=—=allll

l':'rl.xllli

[




DIAMOND GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$50 $100
$50 $200 $ 500 INCOME II
$100 $800
$100 $1600
$200 $6400
INCOME $500 $9100
WITHDRAWAL $7100

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$150 $300
$150 $600
$300 $2400
$300 $4800
$600 $19200
INCOME $1200 $27300
WITHDRAWAL $21300

" $ 1500 INCOME




DIAMOND GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$450 $900
$450 $1800 $ 4500 INCOME "
$900 $7200
$900 $14400
$1800 $57600
INCOME $3600 $81900
WITHDRAWAL $63900

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$1350 $2700
$1350 $5400
$2700 $21600
$2700 $43200
$5400 $172800
INCOME $13500 $245700
WITHDRAWAL $191700

" $ 13500 INCOME




DIAMOND GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$4050 $8100
$4050 $16200
$8100 $64800
$8100 $129600
$16200 $518400

INCOME $40500 $737100

WITHDRAWAL $575100

$ 40500 INCOME "

INCOME TOTAL INCOME
$12150 $24300
$12150 $48600
$24300 $194400
$24300 $388800
$48600 $1555200

II $ 121500 INCOME

INCOME

$121500

$2211300

WITHDRAWAL

$1725300




DIAMOND GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

D ILITE
www.dreamlite.io

INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$36450 $72900

$36450 $145800 $ 364500 INCOME
$72900 $583200

$72900 $1166400

$145800 $4665600

INCOME $510300 $6633900

WITHDRAWAL $5175900 INCOME TOTAL INCOME

$109350 $218700
$109350 $437400
$218700 $1749600
$218700 $3499200
$437400 $13996800

INCOME $1,093,500 $19901700
TOTALAUTOPOOLINCOME GRSt IE:lele]e WITHDRAWAL $19901700

1 - You have to open 2 more Direct ID.

Conditions to withdraw - 5_ v, need to achieve to "royalty” By 10 ID team



RANK UPGRADE INCOME O

RANK UPGRADE 50%

TEAM |TOTAL INCOME

10 $100
100 $2500
1000 $50000
10000 $2500000
100000 $50000000

&) 100% WORKING =52552600 (@) 10% WORKING = 5255260

&) 50% WORKING = 26276300 &) 5% WORKING = 2627630

€& 25% WORKING = 13138150 @) 1% WORKING = 525526

www.dreamlite.io
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CLUB INCOME

MEMBER DIRECT INCOME PER ID

CLUB-1 25 5 2%

CLUB-2 60 6 3%

@ CLUB1 @ CLUB 2

4% 5 DIRECT REFER AND 5-5 [N desmi:aas A ollEle
TEAM TOTAL 25 MEMBER IiINVERTe VR R oy

TEAM THAN 2$ PER ID TEAM BNV RIR/N\ LN HpNIFY,
MEMBER INCOME MEMBER INCOME

Q CLUB 3 @ CLUB 4

VANPGRS 2 AN IDIRISRIISIN 8 DIRECT REFER AND 20-20
LA\ B EOIVNR(lsam VY 3V 2128 TEAM TOTAL 160 MEMBER
NV RGNS DRI TEAM THAN 5$ PER ID TEAM
MEMBER INCOME MEMBER INCOME

www.dreamlite.io
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i ROYALTY INCOME

10 DIRECT REFER AND
25-25 TEAM TOTAL 250

25 25 25 2b 25 25 2b 25 25 25

THEN ROYALTY ACHIEVER

www.dreamlite.io
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LUCKY DRAW

LITE

EVERY MONTH 2 LUCKY DRAW ON 15-30 DATE

ITIS NECESSARY TOHAVETWO ACTIVE
USERS IN THE DIRECT REFERRAL FOR ANY
ACTIVE USERS TO PARTICIPATE IN THE
LUCKY DRAW
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